

## Irmo Chapin Recreation Commission Chase Loveless Empowerment Football Camp July 20, 2024 8:30am – 1pm Irmo High School

Please complete all information & return the form to the Palmetto Foundation.

Email: Admin@palmettofoundation.org

Mail: 1061 Loveless Lane Chapin, SC 29036

\*Pre-register by July 12, 2024 to receive a t-shirt\*

Participant Information			
Child's Name			
Birth Date //	Age as of 9/1/24	(Camp ages are	7 – 17 years old)
Address		City	Zip
T-Shirt Size (Please indicate You	th or Adult)	_	
Emergency Contact Information	<u>1</u>		
Name		Email	
Primary Phone			
Name		Email	
Primary Phone			
Please list any known medical conditionshared with medical professionals.	ns, allergies, medications, or special r	equirements. In the event of an $\epsilon$	emergency, this information may be
Medications			
Conditions/Allergies			
Lacknowledge that there are ricks of physic	RELEASE OF LIAB		Palmotto Equadation in partnership with
I acknowledge that there are risks of physic the Irmo Chapin Recreation Commission. I to Palmetto Foundation/ Irmo Chapin Recreati negligence. If I or my child becomes injured understand that I am responsible for all med	understand these risks and have had an op on Commission and its agents, employees , I authorize the Palmetto Foundation/Irm	portunity to inquire into these risks. and volunteers from all liability for a	I agree to release and discharge the ny injury to me or my minor child from
I authorize the Palmetto Foundation and the enrolled in ICRC programs/activities and wa			
Signature		Date	_



